Team
1 8ul
2 8u2
3 8u3

Date

Mon 03/03/25
Tue 03/04/25
Mon 03/10/25
Tue 03/11/25
Mon 03/17/25
Tue 03/18/25
Mon 03/24/25
Tue 03/25/25
Thu 03/27/25
Sat 03/29/25
Mon 03/31/25
Tue 04/01/25

February 17, 2025

League Schedule
Indoor soccer 8u 2025

Contact Person Phone

Mary Grey Godwin

Paul Bates

Brandon Brockmeyer

Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

Visitor
8u3
8u2
8ul
8ul
8u3
8u2
8u2
8ul
8u3
8u3
8ul
8u2

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at

Home 9108908869
Home 9103037619
Home 9103668634

Home

8ul
8u3
8u2
8u3
8u2
8ul
8u3
8u2
8u2
8ul
8u3
8ul

Location

Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
Pk Vyas
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